
Achizitie materiale de intretinere si reparatii

I.D.: 98363407

Data publicarii	05.06.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 631,01 RON - 631,01 RON

Descriere: 1.racord buc 2x4,20=8,40 2.mufa buc 2x0,505=1,01 3.prelungitor 7 m buc 2x50,42=100,84 4.galeata 10 l buc 2x16,805=33,61 5.lighean buc 1x10,92=10,92 6.cap trimer buc 1x21,01=21,01 7.ham trimer buc 1x21,01=21,01 8.ulei amestec buc 1x35,29=35,29 9.sufa m 8x1,681=13,45 10.trusa tubulare buc 1x226,89=226,89 11.teava 1 1/4 ml 4x19,328=77,31 12.bujie buc 1x12,605=12,61 13.disc flex 125 buc 3x3,78=11,34 14.electrozi kg 1,550x20,168=31,26 15.roata poarta buc 1x13,45=13,45 16.intrerupator cu protectie buc 1x12,61=12,61
